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Fluke 362 Clamp Meter

Key features

e Thin, light, compact body design for one-hand operation

e 18mm triangular jaw allows for easy measurement on small cables

e Large, easy-to-read backlit display

e 200 A ac and dc current and 600 V ac and dc voltage measurement range
e 3000 Q resistance range, continuity detection

e Zero function allows the display to be cleared for DC measurements

e Data Hold function

e CAT III 600 V safety rating

Product overview: Fluke 362 Clamp Meter

Lightweight, thin and compact, the new 362 Fluke Clamp Meter is designed to fit easily in your pocket. The small 18
mm triangular jaw allows access into tight places where other clamp meters can't reach, while providing the accuracy
you can trust from a Fluke tool. This durable clamp meter is a must-have for basic maintenance clamp measurements.

Specifications: Fluke 362 Clamp Meter

Range Resolution Accuracy



AC current
DC current
AC voltage
DC voltage
Resistance

Continuity

General Specifications

200A
200A
600 V
600V

0.1A
0.1A
0.1V
0.1V

300/3000Q 0.1/1Q

<=70Q)

Size (LxWxH) mm

Clamp opening

Weight

Safety rating

Warranty
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2% + 5 digits (45-65Hz) 2.5% + 5 digits (65-400Hz)
2% + 5 digits

1.5% + 5 digits (45-400Hz)

1% + 5 digits

1% + 5 digits

205 x 60 x 22
18 mm

196 g

CAT III 600 V

2 years

https://www.fluke.com/en-in/product/electrical-testing/clamp-meters/fluke-362
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